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REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B | A% REME | B | A% | | REE| IR | A% | |(REE| BE | A%
79.2 1 1 72.9 200 11 67.9 13563 45 62.9 4672 88 57.9 107568 140 52.9 18580 204
79.1 2 1 72.8 211 10 67.8 1398 37 62.8 4760 93 57.8 10898 171 52.8 18784 179
78.9 3 1 12.17 221 14 67.7 1435 34 62.7 4853 90 57.17 11069 146 52.7 18963 172
78.8 4 2 72.6 235 17 67.6 1469 42 62.6 4943 89 57.6 112156 132 52.6 19135 143
78.3 6 1 72.5 252 14 67.5 1511 37 62.5 5032 104 57.5 11347 136 52.5 19278 148
78.0 7 1 72. 4 266 7 67.4 15438 37 62. 4 5136 94 57. 4 11483 160 52. 4 19426 165
77.9 8 2 72.3 273 17 67.3 1585 37 62.3 5230 113 57.3 11633 170 52.3 19591 163
77.8 10 2 12.2 290 8 67.2 1622 53 62.2 5343 112 57.2 11803 169 52.2 19754 156
17.17 12 2 72.1 298 12 67.1 1675 53 62.1 5455 91 57.1 11972 170 52. 1 19910 160
77.3 14 2 72.0 310 13 67.0 1728 43 62.0 5546 96 57.0 12142 145 52.0 20070 166
17.2 16 1 71.9 323 13 66.9 1771 45 61.9 5642 118 56.9 12287 165 51.9 20236 140
77.0 17 1 71.8 336 14 66.8 1816 49 61.8 5760 108 56.8 12442 161 51.8 20376 133
76.9 18 3 71.7 350 21 66.7 1865 46 61.7 5868 121 56.7 12603 167 51.7 20509 173
76.8 21 5 71.6 371 16 66.6 1911 49 61.6 5989 117 56.6 12760 160 51.6 20682 171
76.17 26 1 71.5 387 12 66.5 1960 61 61.5 6106 117 56.5 12910 167 51.5 20853 159
76.6 217 1 71.4 399 18 66.4 2021 67 61.4 6223 110 56. 4 13067 160 51.4 21012 127
76. 4 28 2 71.3 417 20 66.3 2088 67 61.3 6333 109 56.3 13227 169 51.3 21139 148
76.2 30 3 71.2 437 17 66.2 21556 41 61.2 6442 98 56.2 13396 159 51.2 212817 163
76.1 33 2 71.1 454 18 66.1 2196 49 61.1 6540 122 56. 1 13565 119 51.1 21450 177
76.0 35 6 71.0 472 28 66.0 2245 64 61.0 6662 104 56.0 13674 161 51.0 216217 161
75.9 41 3 70.9 500 18 65.9 2309 81 60.9 6766 115 55.9 13835 157 50.9 21788 153
75.8 44 2 70.8 518 14 65.8 2390 52 60.8 6881 131 55.8 13992 143 50.8 21941 170
75.17 46 3 70.7 532 30 65.7 2442 59 60.7 7012 116 55.7 14135 146 50.7 22111 146
75.6 49 2 70.6 562 23 65.6 2501 59 60.6 7128 123 55.6 14281 165 50.6 222517 144
75.5 51 7 70.5 585 23 65.5 2560 66 60.5 7251 116 55.5 14436 173 50.5 22401 147
75. 4 58 3 70. 4 608 23 65.4 2626 70 60. 4 7367 119 55. 4 14609 170 50. 4 22548 164
75.3 61 9 70.3 631 217 65.3 2696 78 60.3 7486 131 55.3 14779 139 50.3 22712 163
75.2 70 5 70.2 658 20 65.2 2774 73 60.2 7617 128 55.2 14918 162 50.2 22875 155
75. 1 75 1 70.1 678 15 65.1 2847 73 60. 1 7745 124 55 .1 15070 185 50. 1 23030 178
75.0 76 3 70.0 693 217 65.0 2920 57 60.0 7869 133 55.0 152565 143 50.0 23208 145
74.9 79 8 69.9 720 18 64.9 2977 89 59.9 8002 148 54.9 156398 175 49.9 233563 165
74.8 87 2 69.8 738 26 64.8 3066 79 59.8 8150 126 54.8 165673 141 49.8 23518 149
74.17 89 2 69.7 764 35 64.7 31456 76 59.7 8276 122 54.7 156714 165 49.7 23667 161
74.6 91 4 69.6 799 20 64.6 3221 81 59.6 8398 125 54.6 156879 160 49.6 23828 152
74.5 95 5 69.5 819 28 64.5 3302 83 59.5 8523 136 54.5 16039 141 49.5 23980 169
74. 4 100 3 69. 4 847 23 64.4 33856 74 59. 4 8659 140 54.4 16180 185 49. 4 24149 160
74.3 103 2 69.3 870 25 64.3 3459 91 59.3 8799 152 54.3 16365 164 49.3 24309 151
74.2 105 6 69.2 895 34 64.2 356560 712 59.2 8951 149 54.2 16519 149 49.2 24460 159
74.1 111 5 69.1 929 36 64.1 3622 94 59. 1 9100 133 54 .1 16668 167 49 .1 24619 143
74.0 116 4 69.0 965 37 64.0 3716 85 59.0 9233 148 54.0 16825 170 49.0 24762 173
73.9 120 7 68.9 1002 32 63.9 3801 94 58.9 9381 137 53.9 16995 176 48.9 24935 164
73.8 127 6 68.8 1034 28 63.8 389056 95 58.8 9518 130 53.8 17171 138 48.8 25099 135
73.17 133 10 68.7 1062 37 63.7 3990 100 58.7 96438 127 53.7 17309 149 48.7 25234 151
73.6 143 8 68.6 1099 46 63.6 4090 84 58.6 9775 160 53.6 17458 161 48.6 25385 143
73.5 151 6 68.5 1145 24 63.5 4174 712 58.5 9935 138 53.5 17619 158 48.5 25528 167
73. 4 157 9 68. 4 1169 33 63.4 4246 71 58.4 10073 131 53. 4 177717 153 48. 4 25695 160
73.3 166 16 68.3 1202 28 63.3 4317 78 58.3 10204 133 53.3 17930 160 48.3 258565 143
73.2 182 3 68.2 1230 36 63.2 4395 78 58.2 10337 128 53.2 18090 186 48.2 25998 138
73.1 185 7 68. 1 1266 37 63.1 4473 78 58. 1 10465 148 53.1 18276 163 48. 1 26136 158
73.0 192 8 68.0 1303 50 63.0 4551 121 58.0 10613 145 53.0 18439 141 48.0 26294 153
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47.9 26447 154 42.9 32973 110 37.9 37397 56 32.9 39405 0
47.8 26601 167 42.8 33083 122 37.8 37453 64 32.8 39415 1
47.7 26768 150 42.7 33206 100 37.7 37517 67 32.7 39426 8
47.6 26918 145 42.6 33306 108 37.6 37584 62 32.6 39444 0
47.5 27063 125 42.5 33413 110 37.56 37646 58 32.56 39454 7
47. 4 27188 157 42. 4 335623 125 37.4 37704 53 32.4 39461 6
47.3 27345 141 42.3 33648 95 37.3 37757 55 32.3 39467 4
47.2 27486 151 42.2 33743 97 37.2 37812 58 32.2 39481 9
47. 1 276317 124 42.1 33840 130 37.1 37870 47 32.1 39490 3
47.0 27761 121 42.0 33970 125 37.0 37917 54 32.0 39493 6
46.9 27882 119 41.9 34095 96 36.9 37971 58 31.9 39499 2
46. 8 28001 159 41.8 34191 103 36.8 38029 58 31.8 39511 7
46.7 28160 164 41.7 34294 90 36.7 38087 41 31.7 39518 6
46. 6 28324 124 41.6 34384 101 36.6 38128 58 31.6 39524 2
46.5 28448 142 41.5 34485 100 36.5 38186 65 31.56 39536 6
46. 4 28590 130 41. 4 34585 84 36. 4 382561 51 31.4 39542 6
46. 3 28720 150 41.3 34669 102 36.3 38302 56 31.3 39548 1
46. 2 28870 147 41.2 34771 75 36.2 383568 51 31.2 39549 0
46. 1 29017 156 41.1 34846 88 36. 1 38409 57 31.1 395569 5
46. 0 29173 132 41.0 34934 92 36.0 38466 45 30.9 39564 6
45.9 29305 147 40.9 356026 95 35.9 38511 40 30.8 39570 5
45. 8 29452 126 40.8 356121 102 35.8 385561 47 30.7 39575 8
45.7 29578 107 40.7 36223 80 356.7 385908 47 30.6 39583 1
45. 6 29685 150 40. 6 356303 81 35.6 38645 34 30.56 39584 5
45.5 29835 121 40.5 356384 101 356.56 38679 36 30.4 39589 5
45. 4 29956 134 40. 4 35485 99 35. 4 387156 41 30.3 395904 4
45.3 30090 107 40.3 36584 96 35.3 38756 44 30.1 395908 5
45.2 30197 115 40. 2 356680 66 35.2 38800 28 30.0 39603 4
45 .1 30312 146 40. 1 356746 91 35. 1 38828 34 29.9 39607 1
45. 0 30458 145 40.0 356837 99 35.0 38862 29 29.8 39608 1
44.9 30603 144 39.9 356936 75 34.9 38891 33 29.6 39609 2
44.8 30747 122 39.8 36011 87 34.8 38924 34 29.3 39611 2
44.7 30869 122 39.7 36098 85 34.7 389568 38 29.0 39613 1
44.6 30991 112 39.6 36183 84 34.6 38996 52 28.7 39614 1
44.5 31103 124 39.56 36267 68 34.5 39048 35 28.5 39615 2
44. 4 312217 121 39. 4 36335 70 34.4 39083 27 27.9 39617 4
44.3 31348 117 39.3 36405 81 34.3 39110 30

44.2 31465 119 39.2 36486 63 34.2 39140 27

441 31584 119 39.1 36549 55 34.1 39167 25

44.0 31703 113 39.0 36604 64 34.0 39192 17

43.9 31816 110 38.9 36668 79 33.9 39209 24

43.8 31926 115 38.8 36747 85 33.8 39233 20

43.7 32041 128 38.7 36832 68 33.7 392563 20

43.6 32169 119 38.6 36900 76 33.6 39273 22

43.5 32288 113 38.56 36976 68 33.56 39295 24

43. 4 32401 137 38. 4 37044 73 33.4 39319 12

43.3 32538 110 38.3 37117 62 33.3 39331 15

43.2 32648 101 38.2 37179 75 33.2 39346 13

43 .1 32749 119 38. 1 37254 74 33.1 39359 18

43. 0 32868 106 38.0 37328 69 33.0 39377 28




